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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

PERSONE - STELLE DI BRONZO

Bellini
Bracaccini
Ciummei
Baldoni
Moriconi
Stecca
Ausili
Bucci
Capodagli
Zambrini
Maceratini
Zappelli
Angelini
Ercolessi
Pugliese
De Cesare
Porro
Tardelli
Alessandrini
Fede

De Santis

Filippo
Alessandro
Mercedes
Alberto
Mario
Vincenzo
Alessandro
Francesco
Alfio
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Adelelmo
Natalino
Agostino
Edmondo
Vincenzo
Arnaldo
Romano
Bruno
Giulio
Luigi

Ascoli Piceno
Ancona
Ancona
Macerata
Ancona
Macerata
Ancona
Ascoli Piceno
Ancona
Ascoli Piceno
Macerata
Fermo (AP)
Ascoli Piceno
Pesaro
Pesaro
Ascoli Piceno
Macerata
Recanati (MC)
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

BRO.

1974
2016
1975
1976
1976
1978
1983
1983
1983
1983
1985
1985
1992
1992
2000
1996
2002
2005
2006
2006
2008

Pagina 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	PERSONE - STELLE DI BRONZO

